Public Hospital District #2
Board Special Meeting Agenda

OCTOBER 9, 2019
6:00 to 7:00 p.m.

Verdant Community Wellness Center

Birch Room

Call to Order

Superintendent’s 2020 Proposed Budget
Presentation

Public Hearing on Proposed Revenue and 2020
Budget

Commissioner Discussion

Adjourn

Deana Knutsen

Staff

Deana Knutsen

Commissioners

6:00

6:05

6:30

6:45

7:00



	October 9, 2019
	October 9, 2019

