## Public Hospital District #2 Board Special Meeting Agenda

OCTOBER 9, 2019 6:00 to 7:00 p.m.

## Verdant Community Wellness Center Birch Room

1.	Call to Order	Deana Knutsen	6:00
2.	Superintendent's 2020 Proposed Budget Presentation	Staff	6:05
3.	Public Hearing on Proposed Revenue and 2020 Budget	Deana Knutsen	6:30
4.	Commissioner Discussion	Commissioners	6:45
5.	Adiourn		7:00